
Pos 

 

Under 12 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
D N F  

 

Under 14 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Name 

Jake Piercey 
Atticus Robison 
H um ph re y  B r im s o n  
R o ry  Le  C h e m ina n t  
Finley Sargeant 

Freddie  Martel 

Bailey Smalldon 
Harry Manning 
Holly Smith 
Luca S tonebrid ge 
Amy  Smith 

Laps 

13 
13 
13 
12 
12 

6 

14 
14 
14 
13 
12 

Total Tm 

11:52.275 
11:52.593 
12:02.516 
11:51.718 
12:27.990 

5:38.827 

11:51.967 
12:08.744 
12:35.345 
12:27.455 
11:52.201 

Best Tm 

49.372 
48.571 
52.671 
55.262 
55.608 

52.743 

49.475 
49.504 
51.367 
53.682 
55.968 

Sex 

Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 

Male 

Male 
Male 
Female 
Male 
Female 

Category 

Under 12 
Under 12 
Under 12 
Under 12 
Under 12 

Under 12 

Under 14 
Under 14 
Under 14 
Under 14 
Under 14 
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